TIS 220
July 21, 2025
Sales: (800) 428-4442
Technical: (800) 428-4511
Page 1
elevatecommercialbp.com
DESCRIPTION
Elevate UltraPly TPO Reinforced Curb Corners are pre-fabricated curb corners designed for use in the flashing

Tearing Strength D 751 120 lbf (534 N)
Brittleness Point D 2137 Pass
Linear Dimension Change D 1204 (6 hours @ 158 °F / 70 °C) ± 0.15
Factory Seam Strength D 751 65 lbf (289 N)
Puncture Resistance FTM 101C, Method 2031 265 lbf (1174 N)
Aged Properties
Breaking Strength D751 >90%
Elongation at Reinforcement break D751 >90%
Tearing Strength D751 >60%
Ozone Resistance D1149 Pass (No Cracks)
Weather Resistance G151/G155 >60,000 kJ/m²
Resistance to Xenon-Arc G151/G154 Pass
PACKAGING
Item Number UltraPly TPO Reinforced Corner Size Size of Finished Curb Curb Height
W56TPO3C07 7" (178 mm) 12" x 12" (305 mm x 305 mm) 9" (229 mm)
W56TPO3C13 13" (330 mm) 24" x 24" (610 mm x 610 mm) 12" (305 mm)
W56TPO3C19 19" (483 mm) 36" x 36" (914 mm x 914 mm) 12" (305 mm)
W56TPO3C25 25" (635 mm) 48" x 48" (1.22 m x 1.22 m) 12" (305 mm)
W56TPO3C31 31" (787 mm) 60" x 60" (1.5 m x 1.5 m) 12" (305 mm)
W56TPO3C37 37" (394 mm) 72" x 72" (1.83 m x 1.83 m) 12" (305 mm)
Units per Carton – 12 individual UltraPly TPO Reinforced Curb Corners, enough corners to make three curbs (4 individual
curb corners needed to make typical curb).
Please contact Elevate Technical Services at 800-428-4511 for further information.
This sheet is meant to highlight Elevate products and specifications and is subject to change without notice.  Amrize takes responsibility for furnishing quality